have not proof of re-exportation of the subject goods within prescribed time
limit. Thus, the said importer appears to have not complied with the conditions
of the said Notification, and undertaking given in the Re-export Bond.

5.       Thus, it appears that the said importer is liable to pay duty forgone of
Rs 5,11,409/-(Rupees Five Lakh Eleven thousand Four Hundred and Nine
Only) on the said imported goods along with interest at the applicable rate on
the imported goods in terms of conditions of the said Notification and
conditions of the bond executed by the importer read with Section 143 of the
Customs Act, 1962. The duty calculation are as under:-

[...]

provisions of sub-section (4) and (4A) of Section 46 of the Customs Act, 1962
inasmuch as while filing Bill of Entry, they had to ensure the accuracy and
completeness of the information given therein for assessment of Customs duty.
Therefore, the said importer appears liable to pay the Customs duty amounting
o f Rs 5,11,409/-, (Rupees Five Lakh Eleven thousand Four Hundred and
Nine Only) in respect of the said imported goods along with interest at the
applicable rate, in terms of the condition of Re-export Bond executed by the
importer and Section 143 of the Customs Act,1962 and also the Re-export Bond
furnished by the importer is required to be enforced / appropriated for such

[...]

and Eighty Two Only) under Section 111(o) of the Customs Act, 1962 read
with conditions of Bond executed in terms of section 143 of the Customs Act,

1962 read with Notification No. 104/94-Cus dated 16.03.1994 as amended /
applicable. I impose a Redemption Fine of Rs.190000/- (Rs. One Lakh Ninety
Thousand Only) under section 125 of the Customs Act, 1962.

iii. I order to demand and recover the Duty forgone amount Rs 5,11,409/-,
(Rupees Five Lakh Eleven thousand Four Hundred and Nine Only) along
with applicable interest in terms of Bond executed under Section 143 of the
Customs Act, 1962 read with Notification No. 104/94-Cus dated 16.03.1994, as
amended / applicable.

iv. I order to impose penalty of Rs. 50000/- (Rs. Fifty Thousand only) under